|
F
lu
x
x
L
E
D

CCT  2700, 3000, 4000,
5000K
CRI  80, 90
UGR >19
 81lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP54
Lifetime L70B10 >50000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
DxH mm
Cutout
mm
F3-10D 10W 810lm 90 x 55 82-88
Features
Adjustable Dimmable IP54
Ø95.00
Ø82.00

CCT  2700, 3000, 4000,
5000K
CRI  80, 90
UGR >19
98lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP65
Lifetime L70B10 >50000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
DxH mm
Cutout
mm
F3-10DIP 10W 980lm 90 x 49.4 75-80
F3-13DIP 13W 1275lm 110 x 64.3 90-95
Features
IP65 Dimmable
3
H

(3000, 4000, 5700K)
CRI  80, 90
UGR >19
 90-100lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP44
Lifetime L70B10 40000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
Commercial
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
DxH mm
Cutout
D mm
F3-10SD 10W 827lm 85 x 39.5 70-75
F3-13SD 13W 1197lm 110 x 38 90-100
F3-18SD 18W 1771lm 145 x 45  120-130
F3-25SD 25W 2230lm 170 x 45 140-150
F3-35SD 35W 3500lm 228 x 45 200-210
Features
3 CCT Switch IP 44
145
4

CRI  80, 90
UGR >19
 119lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP65
Lifetime L70B10 50000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
Square
Wallwasher
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
LxWxH mm
Cutout
LxW mm
F3-32W 32W 3800lm 240 x 157 x 92 225 x 127
Features
distribution
IP65
A

Triac
36°, 60°
CCT  2700, 3000, 4000,
5000K
CRI  80, 90
UGR <19
 110lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP20
Lifetime L70B10 >50000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
DxH mm
F3-15TSM 15W 1650lm 85 x 186
F3-25TSM 25W 2750lm 85 x 211
Features
Adjustable
B
AD

CRI  80, 90
UGR >19
 100lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP40
Lifetime L70B10 50000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
TM21 on request
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
LxWxH mm
Cutout
LxW mm
F3-16SSP 16W 1600lm 595 x 295 x 32 585 x 285
F3-36SP 36W 3600lm 595 x 595 x 32 585 x 585
F3-36MP 36W 3600lm 1195 x 295 x 32  1185 x 285
F3-60LP 60W 6000lm 1195 x 595 x 32 1185 x 585
Features
Value Range IP40 Light weight for
easy installation
SKU Accessories

on request)
CRI  80 (90 on request)
UGR >19
Efficiency 139-117 Lm/W
Certification
Warranty  3 years
Category  IP20
P40
SKU
Wattage Lumen Output (80CRI)
(Typ, 5% Tolerance)
Dimensions
LxDxH mm
Technical
Drawing
P40-18 18 W
2211 lm (3000K)
2388 lm (4000K)
905x42x42
P40-25 25 W
2987 lm (3000K)
3225 lm (4000K)
1205x42x42
P40-35 35 W
4246 lm (3000K)
4585 lm (4000K)
 1505x42x42
P40-40 40 W
5156 lm (3000K)
5568 lm (4000K)
1505x42x42
Product Specification

CRI  80
 120 lm/W
Warranty  5 years
Category  IP40, IK08
Lifetime L70B10 >54000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
Batten
SKU
Wattage
Lumen Output
(4000K)
Dimensions
LxWxH mm
Technical
Drawing
F3-20B 20W 2400lm 603 x 71 x 64
F3-40B 40W 4800lm 1203 x 71 x 64
F3-58B 58W 6960lm  1503 x 71 x 64
F3-72B 72W 8640lm 1803 x 71 x 64
Features
Quick Release 18mm End Knockouts
SKU Accessories
F3-BSUS 2M Suspension Kit (Pair)

Lifetime L70B10 35000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
Flex Tile
Features
Ultra slim 40mm lightboxes Linkable power Cuttable sections
SKU
(per m)
(/m, @80CRI)
(2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K)
(R/G/B-W)
LED
Colour
Cuttable
(every mm)
LxWxH mm
F3-FT12S 12W 1000/1150/1360/1300lm White 140 240 x 25 500 x 240 x 8
F3-FT23S 23W 1900/2000/2380/2300lm White 288 60 x 40 480 x 240 x 8
F3-FT23TW 23W 2000/2100/2440/2300lm
Tunable
White
576 60 x 40 480 x 240 x 8
F3-FT18RGB 18W 160/490/96lm RGB 162 80 x 53.3 480 x 240 x 8
F3-FT23RGBW 24W 180/510/105-700lm
RGB+
White
162 80 x 53.3  480 x 240 x 8
F3-F26RGBTW 26W
160/490/96 -
646/680/800/752lm
RGB+
Tunable

CRI  80
UGR >19
 115-120lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP54, IK08
Lifetime L70B10 >54000Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
AS/NZS 60598.2.22
Emergency on request
IP54
Bulkhead
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
DxH mm
F3-12B275 12W 1440lm 275 x 65
F3-18B275 18W 2160lm 275 x 65
F3-25B275 25W 3000lm 275 x 65
F3-25B350 25W 2875lm 350 x 65
F3-25B350 30W 3450lm 350 x 65
Features
D
A

CCT 2700, 3000, 4000,
5000, 5700K
CRI  80
UGR >19
 95-110lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP65, IK10
Lifetime L70B10 >54000Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
AS/NZS 60598.2.22
Emergency on request
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
DxH mm
F3-12BR275 12W 1320lm 275 x 59
F3-18BR275 18W 1710lm 275 x 59
F3-25BR275 25W 2500lm 275 x 59
F3-25BR350 25W 2500lm 350 x 59
F3-30BR350 30W 2940lm 350 x 59
Features
Integrated
emergency option
IP65 IK10

CRI  80
UGR >19
 90lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP65, IK10
Lifetime L70B10 >54000Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
AS/NZS 60598.2.22
Emergency on request
IP65 Eyelid
Bulkhead
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
DxH mm
F3-12BE275 12W 1060lm 275 x 59
F3-18BE275 18W 1620lm 275 x 59
Features
Integrated
emergency option
IP65 IK10

CRI  80
UGR >19
 95lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP65, IK10
Lifetime L70B10 >54000Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
AS/NZS 60598.2.22
Emergency on request
IP65 Oval
Bulkhead
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
LxWxH mm
F3-12BO230 12W 1140lm 320 x 230 x 60
F3-18BO230 18W 1710lm 320 x 230 x 60
F3-25BO230 25W 2375m 320 x 230 x 60
Features
L
H
W

CRI  80
UGR >19
 90-110lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP65, IK10
Lifetime L70B10 >54000Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
AS/NZS 60598.2.22
Emergency on request
IP65 Square
Bulkhead
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
LxWxH mm
F3-12BS242 12W 1320lm 242 x 242 x 59
F3-18BS242 18W 1800lm 242 x 242 x 59
F3-25BS242 25W 2250lm 242 x 242 x 59
Features
L
 H
  W

Non-dimmable
15°-120°
CCT  2700, 3000, 4000,
5000K
CRI  80 (90 on request)
UGR >19
 70-94lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP65
Lifetime L70B10 >40000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
Adjustable
SKU
LxWxH mm
F3-10UDAW 10W 940lm 120 x 100 x 96.8
F3-18UDAW 18W 1260lm 242 x 100 x 97.7
Features
IP65 Ajustable beam Up/Down
Distribution
B

100°
CCT  2700, 3000, 4000,
5000K
CRI  80 (90 on request)
UGR >19
 40lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP54, IK08
Lifetime L70B10 >40000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
Veil
SKU
(80CRI / 4000K)
LxWxH mm
F3-10VW 10W 400lm 150 x 100 x 92
F3-18VW 18W 720lm 300 x 100 x 92
Features
IP54 IK08 Up/Down
Distribution
A

AC 220-240, 50/60 Hz
Non-dimmable
15°, 36°, 60°
CCT  2700, 3000, 4000,
5000K
CRI  80 (90 on request)
UGR >19
 90-110lm/W
SDCM 3
5 years
IP65, IK08
Lifetime L70B10 >40000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
SKU
DxWxH mm
F3-10UDW 10W 900lm 60 x 105 x 170
F3-20UDW 20W 2200lm 76 x 121 x 200
F3-27UDW 27W 3000lm 100 x 145 x 230
Features
IP65 IK08 Multiple beam angles
A
B